
Adel 1st XI v Follifoot 1st XI Played At: Memorial Ground Result: Follifoot 1st XI Won By 75 runs

Waddilove Cup Sunday, May 19 2013 (14:01)

Innings of Follifoot 1st XI Adel 1st XI won toss and decided to field Man of the match: A Fox

Batsman Batting Analysis How Out Bowler Runs
Time

In/Out

Mins

Balls

4s

6s

50

100

Üw»
1 D Mahoney

14:01

14:01

0

2

0

0
c and b B Witz 0

ÜÂ2ÜÜÜÜÜÂ3ÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜ3ÜÜÜÂÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ16Ü2ÜÜÜw»
2 J Ford+

14:01

14:55

54

40

1

1
c Chris Smith N Smith 21

ÜÜÜÍ4ÜÜÜÜ11ÜÜ1ÜÜ2ÜÍÜ2ÜÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜÜÜÂÜÜw»
3 N Robinson

14:02

14:37

35

33

2

0
bowled S Black 15

Ü4ÜÜÜÜÜÉÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÝÜ4ÜÜ2ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ1ÜÜÜ42ÜÜÜÍ1ÜÜÜ41ÜÍÜÜÜÍÜ1ÜÜÜÜw
»

4 T Clayton
14:38

15:37

59

57

4

0
c M Kirkham J Shires 27

ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ44ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ6ÜÝÜ2ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜÜ14Ü11ÜÜ2ÜÜÜ4w»
5 J Pickles

14:56

16:07

71

52

5

1
c Chris Smith N Smith 33

Ü1ÜÜÝÜÜw»
6 D Wright*

15:37

15:47

9

8

0

0
bowled M Kirkham 1

ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ1ÜÜ4411Ü1ÜÜ1ÜÜ1Ü11122Ü26Ü1ÜÜ1ÜÜ1111Ü312Ü12
7 J Ross

15:47

16:54

66

51

2

1
not out 44

Üw»
8 P Angove

16:08

16:13

5

2

0

0
c and b M Kirkham 0

ÜÜÜ1Ü43ÜÜ1Ü12Ü1»
9 A Fox

16:13

16:30

16

15

1

0
run out (C Rowley) 13

ÍÜ1ÜÜ1âÜÜ1Ü1ÜÜ1Ü»
10 A Fotedar

16:30

16:53

22

16

0

0
run out (S Black) 5

11 D Thomson
16:53

16:54

0

0

0

0
not out 0

276 Balls Received Batsmen Total 159

Fall of Wickets

Wicket

Score

Bat Out

Not out Score

Partnership

1

0

1

0 [2]

0 (2)

2

33

3

12 [2]

33 (60)

3

50

2

7 [4]

17 (30)

4

91

4

16 [5]

41 (73)

5

97

6

20 [5]

6 (17)

6

121

5

11 [7]

24 (31)

7

123

8

13 [7]

2 (7)

8

144

9

21 [7]

21 (25)

9

173

10

42 [7]

29 (36)

10

Extras

No balls
11111

5

Wides
111111

6

Byes
111

3

Leg byes
2

2

Penalties prev inn 0 this inn 0 0 16

Provisional score 175

Penalties awarded following innings 0

Total for innings 175

Wickets 9

Target

12.3 50 total runs 82 deliveries 48 mins (4 4s   1 6s)
30.1 100 total runs 192 deliveries 110 mins (11 4s   2 6s)
39.2 150 total runs 247 deliveries 149 mins (15 4s   3 6s)

Bowler
Bowling Analysis

Wides No balls Balls Overs Mdns Runs Wkts Ave
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÍÍÍÍ

    4444

5-15-15-15-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

6-16-16-16-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÍÍÍÍ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

11-111-111-111-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

15-115-115-115-1

3333

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

17-117-117-117-1

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

21-121-121-121-1

    2222

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    ÍÍÍÍ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

32-132-132-132-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    ââââ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

33-133-133-133-1

ÜÜÜÜ

    3333

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    1111

38-138-138-138-1

1 B Witz 3 (3) 0 (0) 57 9.0 0 38 1 38.00

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÂÂÂÂ

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÜÜÜÜ

3-03-03-03-0

    1111

    ÂÂÂÂ

    3333

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    ÜÜÜÜ

9-09-09-09-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

13-013-013-013-0

    3333

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÂÂÂÂ

    ÜÜÜÜ

17-017-017-017-0

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

21-121-121-121-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÉÉÉÉ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    ÜÜÜÜ

26-126-126-126-1

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

28-128-128-128-1

    1111

    1111

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    1111

33-133-133-133-1

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

38-138-138-138-1

2 S Black 0 (0) 4 (4) 58 9.0 0 38 1 38.00

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÂÂÂÂ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÜÜÜÜ

1-01-01-01-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1-01-01-01-0

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

9-09-09-09-0

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

9-19-19-19-1

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

15-115-115-115-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

15-115-115-115-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

22-122-122-122-1

5555

    1111

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

26-126-126-126-1

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

32-232-232-232-2

11113 N Smith 0 (0) 1 (1) 55 9.0 3 32 2 16.00

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

0-00-00-00-0

    ÝÝÝÝ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

0-00-00-00-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

8-08-08-08-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

8-08-08-08-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

14-014-014-014-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

19-019-019-019-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

19-119-119-119-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÝÝÝÝ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

23-123-123-123-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

24-124-124-124-1

33334 J Shires 0 (0) 0 (0) 54 9.0 4 24 1 24.00

    ÝÝÝÝ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÍÍÍÍ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

4-04-04-04-0

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÍÍÍÍ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÍÍÍÍ

    ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

7-07-07-07-0

66665 C Ridgway 3 (3) 0 (0) 15 2.0 0 7 0 -

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÜÜÜÜ

1-01-01-01-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1-11-11-11-1

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

6-16-16-16-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

    4444

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

15-115-115-115-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

16-216-216-216-2

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

    3333

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

24-224-224-224-2

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    2222

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

31-231-231-231-2

22226 M Kirkham 0 (0) 0 (0) 43 7.0 1 31 2 15.50

7

Bowling totals 6 (6) 5 (5) 282 45.0 8 170 7

less wides fielding extras6 5 2

Provisional score 276 45.0 8 175 9

Penalties in following innings 0

Final score 175 9

Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total

1

1

5

1

5

2

2

3

0

8

3

1

1

0

9

4

2

6

0

15

5

1

5

0

20

6

2

4

0

24

7

1

4

0

28

8

2

4

0

32

9

3

1

0

33

10

2

4

1

37

11

3

0

0

37

12

2

5

0

42

13

3

8

0

50

14

4

0

0

50

15

3

0

1

50

16

4

1

0

51

17

3

6

0

57

18

4

8

0

65

19

3

0

0

65

20

4

0

0

65

21

3

7

0

72

22

4

6

0

78

23

5

5

0

83

24

4

5

0

88

25

5

3

0

91

26

4

0

1

91

27

6

1

0

92

28

4

5

0

97

29

6

0

1

97

30

4

1

0

98

Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total

31

6

5

0

103

32

3

4

0

107

33

6

9

0

116

34

3

6

1

122

35

6

1

1

123

36

1

2

0

125

37

6

8

0

133

38

1

4

0

137

39

6

7

1

144

40

1

11

0

155

41

2

2

0

157

42

1

3

0

160

43

2

5

0

165

44

1

5

0

170

45

2

5

1

175

46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

Umpires: T Bottleworth J Bigland Match Referee: Scorers: G Thorpe A Stockhouse



Adel 1st XI v Follifoot 1st XI Played At: Memorial Ground Result: Follifoot 1st XI Won By 75 runs

Waddilove Cup Sunday, May 19 2013 (14:01)

Innings of Adel 1st XI Adel 1st XI won toss and decided to field Man of the match: A Fox

Batsman Batting Analysis How Out Bowler Runs
Time

In/Out

Mins

Balls

4s

6s

50

100

ÜÝÜ2ÜÜÜÜÜÜw»
1 Calvin Smith

17:22

17:37

14

11

0

0
lbw D Wright 2

ÜÜ2ÂÜÜÂÜÜÜÜw»
2 C Rowley

17:22

17:35

12

12

0

0
c J Ford A Fotedar 2

1ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜ2ÜÜ1ÜÝ1ÜÍÜ4ÜÜÜ14ÜÜÜÜÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜÜÜ2ÜÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜÜÜ222ÜÜÜ1ÞÜ
ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÝ11Ü42ÜÜ2ÜÂÜÜw»

3 S Black
17:35

19:19

103

80

4

0
lbw A Fotedar 39

ÜÜÜÂÜÜÜÜÜ3ÜÜÜÜw»
4 Chris Smith

17:37

17:53

15

15

0

0
lbw D Wright 3

ÜÜ4ÜÜ1ÜÜÜ4ÍÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜÜÜÝÜw»
5 S Howie

17:53

18:18

24

22

2

0
c T Clayton A Fox 10

ÜÜÜ41ÜÜw»
6 N Smith*

18:18

18:25

7

8

1

0
c J Pickles A Fox 5

ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜÜÝ1ÜÜÜÜw»
7 C Ridgway

18:26

18:50

24

27

0

0
c J Pickles A Fox 2

121ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ2ÜÜÜÜ4Üw»
8 M Kirkham

18:50

19:06

15

18

1

0
st J Ford D Thomson 10

ÜàÜÜÜÜ1ÜÜ4Ü14w»
9 B Witz

19:06

19:26

19

14

2

0
c D Mahoney A Fotedar 10

ÜÜ
10 C Moseley+

19:19

19:28

9

2

0

0
not out 0

ÜÜÜw»
11 J Shires

19:27

19:28

1

4

0

0
bowled A Fotedar 0

213 Balls Received Batsmen Total 83

Fall of Wickets

Wicket

Score

Bat Out

Not out Score

Partnership

1

7

2

2 [1]

7 (20)

2

7

1

0 [3]

0 (3)

3

18

4

7 [3]

11 (27)

4

43

5

18 [3]

25 (40)

5

49

6

19 [3]

6 (13)

6

61

7

28 [3]

12 (50)

7

76

8

30 [3]

15 (30)

8

91

3

1 [9]

15 (19)

9

100

9

0 [10]

9 (9)

10

100

11

0 [10]

0 (4)

Extras

No balls
1111

4

Wides
11

2

Byes
1111214

11

Leg byes 0

Penalties prev inn 0 this inn 0 0 17

Provisional score 100

Penalties awarded following innings 0

Total for innings 100

Wickets (all out) 10

Target 176

19.1 50 total runs 119 deliveries 69 mins (6 4s   0 6s)
34.1 100 total runs 210 deliveries 120 mins (10 4s   0 6s)

Bowler
Bowling Analysis

Wides No balls Balls Overs Mdns Runs Wkts Ave
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÝÝÝÝ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

    ÂÂÂÂ

    ÜÜÜÜ

3-03-03-03-0

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÂÂÂÂ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

4-14-14-14-1

    1111

    ÂÂÂÂ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÜÜÜÜ

6-16-16-16-1

    3333

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

15-115-115-115-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

20-120-120-120-1

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÍÍÍÍ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

25-125-125-125-1

3333

    1111

    àààà

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

26-126-126-126-1

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÂÂÂÂ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

    ÜÜÜÜ

28-228-228-228-2

    4444

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

32-432-432-432-4

1 A Fotedar 1 (1) 4 (4) 58 9.0 0 32 4 8.00

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2-02-02-02-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2-12-12-12-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2-12-12-12-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

2-22-22-22-2

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÝÝÝÝ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

4-24-24-24-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

    ÍÍÍÍ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

10-210-210-210-2

44442 D Wright 1 (1) 0 (0) 37 6.0 3 10 2 5.00

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

0-00-00-00-0

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

4-14-14-14-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4-24-24-24-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4-24-24-24-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4-24-24-24-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÝÝÝÝ

4-24-24-24-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

    1111

5-35-35-35-3

    ÞÞÞÞ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

5-35-35-35-3

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÝÝÝÝ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

5-35-35-35-3

11113 A Fox 0 (0) 0 (0) 54 9.0 7 5 3 1.67

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    ÝÝÝÝ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

5-05-05-05-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    1111

7-07-07-07-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

7-07-07-07-0

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

10-010-010-010-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    2222

13-013-013-013-0

    1111

    2222

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

18-018-018-018-0

    2222

    1111

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

22-022-022-022-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

24-024-024-024-0

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

29-129-129-129-1

55554 D Thomson 0 (0) 0 (0) 54 9.0 1 29 1 29.00

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

8-08-08-08-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

13-013-013-013-0

5 P Angove 0 (0) 0 (0) 12 2.0 0 13 0 -

6

7

Bowling totals 2 (2) 4 (4) 215 35.0 11 89 10

less wides fielding extras2 11 0

Provisional score 213 35.0 11 100 10

Penalties in following innings 0

Final score 100 10

Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total

1

1

4

0

4

2

2

2

0

6

3

1

1

1

7

4

2

0

1

7

5

1

2

0

9

6

2

0

0

9

7

1

9

0

18

8

2

0

1

18

9

1

5

0

23

10

2

3

0

26

11

1

5

0

31

12

2

6

0

37

13

3

0

0

37

14

4

6

0

43

15

3

4

1

47

16

4

2

0

49

17

3

0

1

49

18

4

0

0

49

19

3

0

0

49

20

4

3

0

52

21

3

0

0

52

22

4

3

0

55

23

3

1

0

56

24

4

5

0

61

25

3

1

1

62

26

4

4

0

66

27

3

2

0

68

28

4

2

0

70

29

3

1

0

71

30

4

5

1

76

Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total

31

1

5

0

81

32

5

8

0

89

33

1

2

1

91

34

5

5

0

96

35

1

4

2

100

36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

Umpires: T Bottleworth J Bigland Match Referee: Scorers: G Thorpe A Stockhouse


